

RECOR

FORM PTO-1595

05-24-2000



101365157

Docket No. 39356/DBP/S295

Post Office Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068

Box Assignment Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 2023 |

1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Jey-Ching Lin	Name: Mao Lin Enterprise Co., Ltd.
Additional name(s) of conveying party(i.	Street Address:
attached: No	9F, No. 20, Chang-Chun Rd., Taipei City, Taiwan
3. Name of conveyance:	
Assignment □ Merger Security Agreement □ Change of N Other:	lame
Execution Date April 28, 2000	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? No
4. Application number(s) or patent number	s):
If this document is being filed together wis: April 28, 2000	ith a new application, the execution date of the application
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) 69/56 875
	 Additional numbers attached?
Please return the recorded document and correspondence to:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved
CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE.	, LLP
P.O. Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068	7. N Total fee enclosed (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00
Attention: D. Bruce Prout	8. N Any deficiency or overpayment of fees should be charged
	credited to Deposit Account No. 03-1728 , except for payment issue fees required under 37 CFR § 1.18. Please show our docl
10. □ Explanatory letter is enclosed.	number with any credit or charge to our Deposit Account
9. Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief original document.	the feregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of t
Date: May 8, 2000	By A Checky years
/2000 JSHABAZZ 00000021 09567875	Name: D. Bruce Prout 626/795-9900
This paper or tee is being deposited w United States Postal Service "Expres Post Office to Addressee" under 37 CFR Mailing Label No. EL493173800	vith the
	18 1.10

DBP/sfc

SEC PAS248782 1 (*= 5.8/00 11.4), AN

PATENT REEL: 010801 FRAME: 0197

Docket No. 39356/DBP/S295

ASSIGNMENT

This assignment of the EYEGLASS	gnment agreement is applica ES ASSEMBLY INCLUDING A R	ble to an invention	on entitled (Invention Title IARY EYEGLASSES UNIT	
The PATE (check one)	NT RIGHTS referred to in this in a patent application for concurrently with this a	r this invention, e assignment.	xecuted by the ASSIGNO	
	 □ U.S. patent application □ a U.S. patent application No application Serial No □ U.S. patent No ENT RIGHTS also include all 	on based on PCT filed on (date) , if	International Application known).	_(U.S. patent
the patents ar	nd patent applications identifENT RIGHTS assigned under X U.S. patent rights only Worldwide patent right	fied above. this agreement a ts. In this case, th		e right to
signatures ap	GNOR(S) referred to in this a spear on page 2 of this Assig GNEE referred to in this agreesignee) MAO LIN ENTERPROPERTY NO. 20, Characteristics	nment and any Sement is:	upplemental Sheet(s).	•
The ASSIGNE (check one)	E is: An Individual. A Partnership A Corporation of (other)		(specify stat	e or country)
and valuable rights to the the full a the entire the right	GIGNOR(S), in consideration of a consideration, receipt of was ASSIGNEE, its successors and exclusive right to the inverse right, title and interest in a to sue and recover for any part to claim priority under 35 Usins, based on any earlier pates.	which is acknowle and assigns: ention; nd to the PATENT past infringement SC 119, 35 USC 1	edged, hereby assign(s) T RIGHTS; t; and, 20, or any other applicab	the following

PATENT REEL: 010801 FRAME: 0198 As to all U.S. patent applications assigned under this agreement, the ASSIGNOR(S) hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue all Letters Patent to the ASSIGNEE as the assignee of the entire right, title and interest, for the sole use and enjoyment of said ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns.

Further, the ASSIGNOR(S) agree(s) to communicate to said ASSIGNEE, or its representatives, any facts known to the ASSIGNOR(S) respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, substitute, renewal, reexamination and reissue applications, execute all necessary assignment papers to cause any and all Letters Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNEE, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything necessary or desirable to aid said ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention.

The ASSIGNORS authorize any attorneys and agents who have a power of attorney in this application to check any appropriate boxes and to insert the Serial Number and filing date in this document after it has been executed.

Jey-Ching LIN	Jun Jeny Ching	Apr. 28, 2000
Name of sole or first inventor	Signature	Date
Name of sole or first inventor	Signature	Date
Name of sole or first inventor	Signature	Date
Name of sole or first inventor	Signature	Date
Name of sole or first inventor	Signature	Date
Name of sole or first inventor	Signature	Date
Name of sole or first inventor	Signature	Date
Name of sole or first inventor	Signature	Date
Name of sole or first inventor	Signature	Date

PATENT
RECORDED: 05/08/2000 REEL: 010801 FRAME: 0199